PO Box 93999
Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:  (817) 546-7282
Fax: (817) 246-3361

ALLIED

OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

:,:5_B- :

Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc.
250 N. Water

STE #300

Wichita, KS 67202

Invoice Number: 133115

Invoice Date: Oct 10, 2012
Page: 1

Poore #1-14 Net 30 Days
Oct 10, 2012 11/9/12
N 350.00 | MAT Class A Common 17.90 6,265.00
12.00 | MAT Chloride 64.00 768.00
367.50 | SER Cubic Feet 2.48 911.40
1,185.80 | SER Ton Mileage 2.60 3,083.08
1.00 | SER Surface 1,612.26 1,512.25
70.00 | SER Pump Truck Mileage 7.70 539.00
1.00 | SER Manifold Head Rental 275.00 275.00
70.00 | SER Light Vehicle Mileage 4.40 308.00
1.00 |EQP 8.5/8 Wooden Surface Plug 107.64 107.64
1.00 | CEMENTER Darren Racette
1.00 | EQUIP OPER | Tyler Flipse
1.00 | OPER ASSIST | David Scariano
any)
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE el 13,769.37
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax 574.82
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 14 344 19
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS - - d
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applied

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE




ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 55931

Federal Tax 10.# 20-5975804

REMITTO P,0.BOX 93999 SERVICE pOj
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 gzdl.(
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@
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment g
wnd furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
sontractor lo do work as Is listed. ‘The above work was 7, o
Jone to satisfactlon and supervision of owner agent or ToTAL 0757
:onlractor. 1 have read and understand the "GENERAL s 7[/ £ 2

FERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side,  SALES TAX (If Any)

; TOTALCHAROES _/ 3 K9, 37
)/ T
'RINTED NAME@?? %’lfu L _ DISCOUNT TOF ‘/Z’ v’:é IRPAID IN 30 DAYS

IGNATURE ' b 371%




PO Box 93999

Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:  (817) 546-7282
Fax:  (817) 246-3361

ALLIED

OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

250 N. Water
STE #300

Murfin Drlg. Co.,

Inc.

Wichita, KS 67202

Invoice Number: 13322

1

Invoice Date:  Oct 20, 2012

Page: 1

Net 30 Days

Oct 20, 2012

132.00
88.00
8.00
55.00
236.29
690.90
1.00
70.00
70.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

SER

SER

SER

SER

SER

EQP
CEMENTER
EQUIP OPER
OPER ASSIST

Class A Common
Pozmix

Gel

Flo Seal

Cubic Feet

Ton Mileage

Plug to Abandon
Pump Truck Mileage
Light Vehicle Mileage
8.5/8 Top Wooden Plug
Darren Racette

Tyler Flipse

Paul Beaver

17.90
9.35
23.40
2.97
2.48
2.60
2,600.47
7.70
4.40
107.64

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED

THEREAFTER.

IF ACCOUNT IS

CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Subtotal

Sales Tax

Total Invoice Amount

Payment/Credit Applied

11/19/12

.80
822.80
187.20
163.35
586.00
1,796.34
2,600.47

539.00

308.00

107.64

9.473.65
762.62

10,236.22




ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 058941

Federal Tax L.D.# 20-6976804

REMITTO P.0.BOX 93999 .
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092
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To: Allied Ol & Gas Services, LLC. @
You are hereby requested torenl cementing equipment g
and furnlsh cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor lo do work as is listed, The above work was 2, ¢
done 1o satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTALT/Q 2.5~

conlractor. 1 have réad and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse slde.

— v Ll

SIGNATURE - Aﬁ?jjf/}gﬁ

SALESTAX (If Ang)—LbX. & 2.

TOTAL CHAROES _\ 413 6(D

DISCOUNT 20724, &/ \wpAIDIN 30DAYS

2%




